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Final Results
UKPSA Fabulous February
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UKPSA Fabulous February - Results

REVOLVER

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 164.4692 33. Melvyn Redford -Revolver SS C GBR

2 98.77 162.4529 23. Howard Roberts -Revolver SS U GBR

3 54.48 89.6019 16. michael Brooks +Revolver S U GBR

4 41.45 68.1748 40. Axel Oester -Revolver - U GBR

5 19.41 31.9177 5. Peter Callinan -Revolver - U GBR

6 8.05 13.2329 28. David Warden -Revolver - U GBR
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UKPSA Fabulous February - Results

PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 182.0999 43. Mike Harvey -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U USA

2 88.78 161.6655 29. Mike Shiew -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U GBR

3 72.97 132.8770 36. Tony French -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U GBR

4 62.25 113.3598 26. Jon Williamson -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS U GBR

5 61.24 111.5133 42. Dave Barbara -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U GBR

6 57.15 104.0708 7. Simon Lofthouse -Pistol Caliber Carbine S B GBR thebaron

7 56.75 103.3430 8. Kevin Strowger -Pistol Caliber Carbine S C GBR kev

8 56.68 103.2221 11. Steve Belcher -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U GBR

9 54.89 99.9585 3. Craig Arden -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U GBR

10 53.66 97.7094 27. Peter West -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U GBR

11 53.58 97.5713 25. James Williamson -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U GBR

12 52.55 95.7002 9. Russell Hicks -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U GBR gbruss

13 51.87 94.4561 19. Paul Hastings -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U GBR

14 50.70 92.3193 45. Keith Howell -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS U GBR

15 47.74 86.9313 15. Pat Blaney -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U GBR

16 47.27 86.0854 37. James Fortune -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U USA

17 42.82 77.9799 44. Robin Lee -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U GBR

18 41.49 75.5526 10. Allan Belcher -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS U GBR

19 40.63 73.9896 12. Mark Bennell -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U GBR

20 40.29 73.3743 1. Vanessa Duffy -Pistol Caliber Carbine L U GBR

21 38.64 70.3653 4. Geoff Bell -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS U GBR

22 36.99 67.3500 18. Roberto Capolongo -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U GBR rcworcs

23 36.40 66.2894 39. Merlin Hopkins -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U GBR

24 34.40 62.6341 41. Dave Holmes -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U GBR

25 28.77 52.3861 35. Nick Ward -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U GBR

26 27.88 50.7690 17. michael Brooks -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U GBR

27 25.37 46.2027 6. Bob Grierson -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS U GBR

28 14.95 27.2247 24. Timothy Weaver -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U GBR
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UKPSA Fabulous February - Results

CUSTOM

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 172.1875 31. James Pearman -Custom - U GBR

2 96.16 165.5769 13. Gareth Biddle +Custom SS U GBR

3 76.38 131.5101 34. Nick Andrew -Custom S U GBR

4 72.58 124.9651 2. Russell Hicks -Custom S U GBR gbruss

5 69.37 119.4510 14. Pat Blaney -Custom S U GBR

6 67.70 116.5757 20. Christopher Jones -Custom - U GBR

7 59.87 103.0804 22. Bob Oakley -Custom SS U USA

8 45.97 79.1500 30. Nick Weber -Custom SS U GBR

9 44.46 76.5485 38. Keith Howell -Custom SS U GBR

10 30.96 53.3127 21. Simon Jones -Custom - U GBR
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UKPSA Fabulous February - Results

CUSTOM SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 165.5769 13. Gareth Biddle +Custom SS U GBR

2 79.43 131.5101 34. Nick Andrew -Custom S U GBR

3 75.47 124.9651 2. Russell Hicks -Custom S U GBR gbruss

4 72.14 119.4511 14. Pat Blaney -Custom S U GBR

5 62.26 103.0804 22. Bob Oakley -Custom SS U USA

6 47.80 79.1500 30. Nick Weber -Custom SS U GBR

7 46.23 76.5485 38. Keith Howell -Custom SS U GBR
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UKPSA Fabulous February - Results

PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 104.0709 7. Simon Lofthouse -Pistol Caliber Carbine S B GBR thebaron

2 99.30 103.3430 8. Kevin Strowger -Pistol Caliber Carbine S C GBR kev

3 91.96 95.7002 9. Russell Hicks -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U GBR gbruss

4 90.76 94.4561 19. Paul Hastings -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U GBR

5 83.53 86.9313 15. Pat Blaney -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U GBR

6 74.93 77.9799 44. Robin Lee -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U GBR

7 71.10 73.9896 12. Mark Bennell -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U GBR

8 60.18 62.6341 41. Dave Holmes -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U GBR

9 50.34 52.3861 35. Nick Ward -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U GBR

10 48.78 50.7690 17. michael Brooks -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U GBR

11 26.16 27.2248 24. Timothy Weaver -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U GBR
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UKPSA Fabulous February - Results

PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE SUPER SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 113.3598 26. Jon Williamson -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS U GBR

2 81.44 92.3192 45. Keith Howell -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS U GBR

3 66.65 75.5524 10. Allan Belcher -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS U GBR

4 62.07 70.3652 4. Geoff Bell -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS U GBR

5 40.76 46.2027 6. Bob Grierson -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS U GBR


